Headcount of Graduate Students by College and First Major:

Fall Term 2018 Through 2023

College

First Major

Accounting & Business Advisory Services (Joint with UB)

Business Administration (Joint with UB)
Interactive Marketing (PBC)

Leadership for Organizations (PBC)

Marketing Intelligence

Project, Program & Portfolio Management (PBC)
Supply Chain Management

Supply Chain Management (PBC)

Total College of Business & Economics
Accomplished Teaching for Student Impact (PBC)
Action Research for School Improvement (PBC)
Autism in the Classroom (PBC)

Community Engagement and School Change (PBC)
Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education (CAS)

Educational Administrator | (PBC)

2018
29
41

1

36
21
130
20

89
0]

2019
26

28

30

85

28

62
0]

2020
19

37

36

93

14

47
0

2021
23

32

38

96

12

35
0]

2022
33

28

47

115

oRvuooo

2023
35

37

45

121
160



College First Major 2018 2019] 2020 2021] 2022] 2023
Speech-Language Pathology 82 86 94 100 110 107
Total College of Health Professions 511 526 526 525 516 505




Icollege |First Major 2018] 2019] 2020| 2021] 2022] 2023]
Child Life, Administration, Family Collaboration 29 29 31 36 35 32
Counseling Psychology (CAS) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Family-Professional Collaboration (PBC) 1 0 0 0 0 1
Geography & Environmental Planning 15 14 13 13 1 12
Global Humanities 9 10 8 1 12 9
Human Resources Development (General Track) 76 65 62 50 38 41

Integrated Homeland Security Manag



