Headcount of Graduate Students by College and First Major: Fall Term 2018 Through 2023

College	First Major	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
	Accounting & Business Advisory Services (Joint with UB)	29	26	19	23	33	35
	Business Administration (Joint with UB)	41	0	0	0	0	0
	Interactive Marketing (PBC)	1	0	0	0	3	3
	Leadership for Organizations (PBC)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Marketing Intelligence	36	28	37	32	28	37
	Project, Program & Portfolio Management (PBC)	2	1	0	1	3	1
	Supply Chain Management	21	30	36	38	47	45
	Supply Chain Management (PBC)	0	0	1	2	1	0
	Total College of Business & Economics	130	85	93	96	115	121
	Accomplished Teaching for Student Impact (PBC)	0	0	0	0	0	160
	Action Research for School Improvement (PBC)	20	28	1	0	0	0
	Autism in the Classroom (PBC)	0	0	14	12	0	7
	Community Engagement and School Change (PBC)	0	0	0	6	7	0
	Early Childhood Education	89	62	47	35	41	40
	Early Childhood Education (CAS)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Educational Administrator I (PBC)						

College	First Major	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
	Speech-Language Pathology	82	86	94	100	110	107
	Total College of Health Professions	511	526	526	525	516	505

College	First Major	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
-	Child Life, Administration, Family Collaboration	29	29	31	36	35	32
	Counseling Psychology (CAS)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Family-Professional Collaboration (PBC)	1	0	0	0	0	1
	Geography & Environmental Planning	15	14	13	13	11	12
	Global Humanities	9	10	8	11	12	9
	Human Resources Development (General Track) Integrated Homeland Security Manag	76	65	62	50	38	41